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1-30-98

1-30-98

2-2-98

2.2-98

2-3-98

2-4-98

2-4-98

2-8-98

2-10-98

2-10-98

2-10-98

Faywo00 Ware

Bechedule A
Contributions
March 2, 1898 Report

Gail Billings
Route 1, Box 511-C
Leander, Texas 78641

John 8. Avery
919 Congress #1000
Austin, Texas 78701

Timothy Timmerman
P.Q. Box 62
Pflugarvilla, Texas 78660

William Snaad
P.O. Box 1000
Georgetown, Texas 78727

Ronald Kiein
983 Knox
Birmingham, Ml

John Avery
100 Capital Center
Austin, Texas 78701

Dale Hoffman
400 Grassiand
Georgetown, Texas 78620

M/M Barry Gillingwatar
3708 Meadow Bank
Austin, Taexas 78703

Dan Steakley

1725 Spyglass #1156
Austin, Texas

Randy & Deborah Rehmann
11316 Stormy Ridge
Austin, Texas 78739

Charles & Mary Schmidt
3611 Apple Craak Drive
Austin, Taexas 78746

$ 50.00

$ 200.00
$1000 Q0
$ 300,00
$1000.00
$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 25.00

$ 500.00

% 100.00

\;53



2-10-68

2-11-88

2-11-98

2-11-98

2-11-98

2-11-98

2-11-08

2-11-98

2-11-98

2-11-98

2-11-98

Haywood Ware

Schedute A
Contributions
March 2, 1988 Reponrt

Charles & Mary Schmidt
3611 Appie Creek Drive
Austin, texas 78746 $ 500.00

Thomas Henderson

P.O. Box 1415
Austin, Texas 78767 % 250.00

Don & Elaina Boozer
801 Noton
Pflugerville, Texas 78660 $ 50.00

Don & Elaine Boozer
801 Noton
Pflugerville, Texas 78660 $ 50.00

Ernest Wood & Allison Silverstaein
19213 Luedtke Lane
Pflugerville, Texas 78880 $ 50.00

Dwaine & Vera Crawford
101 Palmwood Trai!
Pfiugarville, Texas 78660 $ 100.00

Dwaine & Vera Crawford
101 Palmwood Trail

Pflugerville, Texas 78660 $ 256.00
Robert Gillogly
4301 Avenue D
Austin, Texas 78751 $ 100 00

Steve & Lesa Moller
12700 timbaerside Drive
Austin, Texas 78727 $ 100.00

Jim & Patty Walker
510 Meadow Creek
Pflugerville, taxas 78660 $ 50.00

Steve Jones
1011 Yorkshire
Pflugerville, Texas 78660 $ 50.00

7.0 3



2-11-88

2-11-98

2-11-98

2-13-98

2-26-98

2-25-08

2-1-98

2-17-98

2-18-98

2-28-98

3-1-98

FRyOOu Ware

Schedule A
Contributions
March 2, 1888 Repont

P. A. Gervan
1405 Gattlinburg
Pfiugerville, Texas 78680

Bob Hankins
402 Sophie Court
Pflugerville, Texas 78660

Bob Sheehan
P.O. Box 856
Pflugerville, Texas 78660

AFSCME
Austin, Texas

M/M F. N. Kellay

4100 Jackson Avenue
Austin, Texas 78731

Gail Billings McClanahan
Route 1, Box 511 C
Leander, Tx 78841

Bruce Cash

803 Nile Street
Austin, Texas 78702

Rob Tiemann
102 N. Railroad
Pflugerville, Texas 78660

Lally Lockhart

401 Wast 16th, Suite 875
Austin, Texas 78701
(sent letters)

Joy M. Pappas
2620 Barton Hills Drive
Austin, Texas 78704

I aslia Ann Harper
1805 IH 35 #23G
San Marcos, Texas 78668

$ 50.00

$ 20.00

$ 2500

$ 750.00

§ 256.00

$ 50.00

$1000.00

$ 250.00

$ 200.00(In kind)

$ 500



1-21-88

1-23-98

1-28-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

Haywood Ware

Schedule F
Expenditures
March 2, 1998 Report

Matropolitan Club

600 8. Congress
Austin, Texas 78701
For: Luncheon meseting

Keep Austin Beautiful
P. O. Box 1088

Austin, Texas 78767
For: Awards Luncheon

U.8. Postmaster
103 S. Railread
Pflugerville, Texas 78660

For. Postage

Nalda Welle Spears
314 W. lith Street
Austin, Texas
For: maps

~

Builder's Square
2500 W. Parmer Lane
Austin, Texas 78727
For. Sign materials

Office Depot

8752 Research
Austin, Texas 78758
For: Office expanses

Sandra Castellanos
8901 Bluff Springs Road
Austin, Texas 78744
For: campaign wark

Metropolitan Club

600 8. Congress
Austin, Texas 78701
For: Lunchson meating

Cindy Hood
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
Far: advartising - printing

$ 10.00

$ 50.00

$ 96.00

$42.50

% 31.50

$ 839

$5600.00

$ 10.00

§ 45.47




2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-7-98

2-9-98

Haywood Were

Schedule F

Expenditures
March 2, 1688 Reporl

Gaddy's

403 FM 685
Austin, Texas
For. sign material

Regal Plastics

9311 Metric Bivd.
Austin, Texas 78758
For: signs

Custom Products
Jackson, Mississippi
For. signs

Central Freight

B801 Tuscany Way
Austin, Texas 78754
For: freight for signs

U.S. Postmaster-
103 S. Railroad

$ 700

$ 59.00

$1693.00

% 138.19

$ 20.00

Pflugarville, Texas 786860

For: Poslage

Home Depot

7211 1H 35

Austin, Texas 78752
For: Sign materlals

Home Depot

7211 1H 35

Austin, Texas 78762
For: Sign materials

Walmart

13201 FM 60
Austin, Texas
For: stamples

Sandra Castelianos

$277.34

$ 27.19

$ 37.29

$500.00

8001 Bluff Springs Road

Austin, Texas 78744
For campaign work



2-9-08

2-10-98

2-11-98

2-11.98

2-15.688

2-17-98

2-17-98

2-17-08

2-17-98

FaywoOq Ware

Schedule F
Expenditures
March 2, 1088 Report

L. S. Postmastar

103 S. Railroad
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
For: Postage

Jumbo Sports

8025 N. IH 35

Austin, Texas 78753

For: Supplies, fundraiser

Pflugerville Taver

113 E Pecan Strest
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
For: fundraiser

Metropolitan Club
600 S. Congress
Austin, Texas 78701
For: Breakfast Club

Gaston & Sheehan
FM 685

Austin, Texas

For: cart

Alan Pogue

2104 E. Martin Luthar King
Austin, Taxas 78702

For: Photograph

Travie County Democratic Party

P.O. Box 68

Austin, Texas 78768
For: ad

St. Andrews Church
14311 Wells Port Driva
Austin, Texas

for: labels

Sandra Castellanos
89801 Biuff Springs Road
Austin, Texas 78744
For: campaign work

$34.77

$ 80.51

$218.25

$ 10.00

$1114.78

$115.00

$100.00

g 50.00

$ 500.00



2-17-68

2-17-98

2-17-98

2-17-68

2-17-68

2-17-28

2-17.68

2-17-98

2-17-98

Heywood Ware

Schedule F
Expenditures
March 2, 1658 Report

Office Depot

8725 Research
Austin, Texas 78758
For: office expenses

Sandra Casteflanos
8801 Bluff Springs Road
Austin, Texas 78744

For: reimbursement/supplies

Office Max

545 North IH 35
Austin, Texas 78723
For: office expenses

Magnum Trailers
10806 Highway 620
Austin, Texas 78726
For: sign trailers

U.S. Postmastar

103 Railroad

Pflugervilte, Texas 78660
For. Postage

FUQUA
Benchmark Street
Austin, Texas
For. sign posts

Lae Storey

Benchmark St.
Pflugarville, Taxas 78660
For: Campaign work

Baris Pizza

1501 W. Pecan Street
Pflugerviile, Texas 78680
For: campaign workers

Eric Henderson
Pflugerville, Texas
For, campaign work

$ 7527

$ 85.50

$27.07

$375.00

$128.00

$54.13

$200.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

445



2-17-98

2-20-98

3-1-98

3-1-98

3-1-98

3-1-68

3-1-98

Haywooq Ware

Schedule F
Expenditures
March 2, 1998 Report

Renee Brewar
Pflugervile, Texas
For. campaign work

Jumbko Sports |

8025 N. 1H 35

Austin, Texas 78753

For: Fundraiging Raffle Ticket

Tool Belt

532 W. FM 1825
Austin, Texas 786860
For: stamples

Parco
Austin, Texas
For: Sign supplies

Pflugervilie Pflag

117 E. Main Street
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
For: ad

Sandra Castellanos
8901 Bluff Springs Road
Austin, Texas 78744
For. campaign work

Home Depot

7211 N. IH 35
Austin, Texas 78752
For; stakes

$ 30.00

$ 54.04

$4322

$ 4043

$ 235.00

$750.00

$145.53

T



1-16-98

1-18-98

1-19-98

1-21-98

1-22-98

2-2-98

2-9-08

2-9-98

2-17-98

riaywood Ware

Schedule G

Political Funds Made from Personal Funds
March 2, 1698 Report

*U.8. Postmaster
103 8. Railroad
Austin, Texas
For. postage

"WalMart
13201 FM 620
Austin, Texas
For: supplies

*Sprint PCs

|

§ 8.00

$ 2511

§137.67

9901 Capital of Texas Highway N.

Austin, Texas 78759
For: Mobile phone

*Austin Women's Pol. Caucus

Austin, Texas
For: contribution

*Rega! Plastics
9311 Metric Blvd.
Austin, Texas 78758
For: signs

*Home Depot
T211N. IH 35

Austin, Texas 78752
For: stakes

*Hernandez Cafa

1801 E. 6th Street
Austin, Texas 78702
For: Campaign meeting

*Office Depot

8752 Rasaarch
Austin, Texas 78758
For: Supplies

*China Cafe

1201 E. 6th Stroet
Austin, Texas 78702
for: campaign meeting

$ £0.00

$117.00

$ 68.45

$ 6.80

$12.30

$25.30




Haywood Were

Schadule G
Poillical Funds Mads fram Parsonal Funds
March 2. 1888 Report

2-18-968 *Brick Oven $39.13
10710 Research
Austin, Texas 78759
For. campaign meeting

2-20-08 *Sprint $100.57
9901 Capital of Texas Highway N.
Austin, Texas 78759
For: mobile phone

* reimbursemente expected from political funds

Z h’{\'l-
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